LESAK CUP 2021
28.08.2021 Bohdasin, Cerveny Kostelec

Zakyné | (5km)
start ~ 11:05:00 | 2009 - 2011 | prihlaSeno: 10

kategorie
Zeny 298
Zeny 271
Zeny 251
Zeny 249
Zeny 278
Zeny 250
Zeny 252
Zeny 253
Zeny 200
Zeny 294
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#

jméno
BOHANSKA VANESA
JANSOVA BEATA
JANSOVA LENKA
JIRASKOVA EMA
KORNFELDOVA AMALIE
KRACMAROVA ANNA
KUNCiKOVA MAJA
MELISIKOVA VIKTORIE
STREDOVA SIMONA
TRVALCOVA VALENTINA
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
ROHOZEC AMULET TEAM
CYKLOTEAM MXM HULIN
PIiTRS BIKES TEAM
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJ{
LOKO TRUTNOV
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
VRCHLABI
BKNACHOD
PITRS BIKES TEAM
CZECH MULTISPORT COACHING

startovni listina

rocnik
2010
2010
2010
2009
2011
2009
2010
2011
2010
2009
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